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Lijstnummer
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Haagse Stadspartij

4
Naam kandidaat

Wijsmuller, G.H.M. (Joris)

Faid, F. (Fatima)

Bos, P.J. (Peter)

van der Gaag, S. (Sanne)

van Vulpen, G.W. (Gerwin)

van den Brule, C.J.M. (Ineke)
Jansen, B.A. (Barend)

Imak, S. (Sonqul)

Oudshoorn, J. (Joeri)
Basabose, O. (Olave)

van Megchelen, H.K. (Hanno)
Falkena, J. (Joy)

van Mullem, J.W.F. (John)
Hofman, J.M.G. (Jeanine)
Peres Antunes dos Santos, M.L. (Miguel)
Zoutenbier, A.S. (Astrid)

de Boer, T.S. (Tim)

van Boheemen, M.J.T. (Marie-josé)
Kant, J.J.G.R. (Jeannot)

van Driel, H. (Hiek)

van Elst, W. (Wouter)

Tavares Monteiro, M.J. (Michella)
James, L.T. (Lawrence)

van Splunter, P.K. (Pietertje)
Sloendregt, M. (Miguel)

Polak, A.F.M. (Arantxa)
Akkerman, P.M. (Philip)
Burgering, E.M. (Elly)

van Duuren, G.W.F. (Freek)
Treffers, V. (Vanja)

van Winden, O.E.S. (Olof)

de Bruin, S.R.T. (Sanne-Louise)
van Lummel, S. (Steven)

Sterk, B. (Barbera)

Schmitz, P.P. (Pat Smith)
Vermeulen, L.V. (Linda)
Nijhuijs, J. (Janneke)

Totaal (stemcijfer)

Aantal stemmen

2067
1238

412
1013
323
365
172
156
429
182

218
10897



